In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the
Inselvency {England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

g

Companies House

Company number

Company details

ofslef1]6[4]3]2

WO

31/10/2019 #201

COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Glyncastle Resource Limited (Formerly Unity Mine bold black capitals.
| Limited)

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) | Stephen Robert

Surname {Cork

Administrator’s address

Building namelnumberl 6 Snow Hill

Street |

Post town { London

County/Region ’

Postcod [Ejc[1]a] T2faly
Country F

Administrator's name @

Full forename(s) |Andrew Howard

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us abgut

Surmame

( Beckingham

another administrator,

Administrator’s address @

5 |

Building namelnumber’ 6 Snow Hill

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

angther administrator.

Street [
|
Post town | London
County/Region [
Postcode [eflcl1fal T2laly

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

From date

To date

Period of progress report
203 B P2folfe
22 BB Pfolle

Progress report

O |lattacha cop( of the progress report

\

Sign and date \ \

Administrator's
signature

Signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Comactname Ben Parsons

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

“ Cork Gully LLP

|
| 6 Snow Hil
|
|
{™*"  London
| County/Region
= Jelclilal 2 lalv
Country
| DX
Teleghane
02072682150

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

(3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




CoRrRK GULLY

Glyncastle Plc (formerly Unity
Power Plc) and its
Subsidiaries

(in Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Progress Report




Based on a solid heritage we are an advisory firm bringing clartty to complex
restructuring. recovery and insolvency situations.

The firm remams as committed to our founding principles today as we
were a hundred years aga. Qur partners and staff have worked together for

rmany years, recrganising operations and structures to deliver sustainable
stakeholder wvalue. The current trading environment is increasingly
complex. so the sclutions we provide for our ¢lients are more creative,
more responsive and more effective than ever.




Glyncastle Group
Progress Report

2. Details of the Joint Administrators’
Appointment

1. Introduction

3. Statutory Information

4. Principal Activity of the Companies



September 2019

Glyncastle Group
Progress Report

5, Steps Taken Since Our Last Report To
Creditors

6. Receipts and Payments



Glyncastle Group
Progress Report

8. Investigation into the Affairs of the Company

9. Achievernent of the statutory purpose of the
Administration



September 2019

Glyncastle Group
Progress Report

10. Application for extension

11. Pre-Administration Costs

12. Administrators’ Remuneration



September 2019

Glyncastle Group
Progress Report

13. Administrators’ Expenses

10



Appendix il - Extract
from the Joint

Administrators’ Proposals

21



September 2019

Appendix V - Summary
of Joint Administrators’
Time Costs

26



September 2019

Appendix V - Summary
of Joint Administrators’
Time Costs

28



Sapternber 2019

Appendix V - Summary
of Joint Administrators’
Time Costs

31



sl




Contact

Stephen Cork Managing Partner
Cork Gully LLP & Snow Hill. London, EG1A ZAY

T +44 {0)20 7268 2150 F: -44 ()20 7002 7788
e: unity@corkguily.com




